

Your Limitless Forex Trading Opportunities



About Us

Solar Trade Base is an online Investment that connects people to global markets. We believe that everyone should be able to achieve a state of growth when investing. Our mission is to provide the tools and resources to get you there.

Our idea is to greatly expand the capabilities of smart investors by enabling access to real-world data and off-chain computation while maintaining the security and reliability guarantees inherent to blockchain technology and Forex.

Since 2004, Solar Trade Base has been at the forefront of creating wealth across the globe. Our vast of events over the years have recorded a lot of success stories, and out outstanding team making impeccable strides globally.





More About us

With our head office located at 485-34 S Broadway Hicksville NJ 11801-5071, USA, Solar Trade Base Limited is a dedicated financial investment company.

We put your investments in new highly remunerative innovative projects, which offers great returns along. Today our company has a professional team to develop a business. We know how much, where and when to put your investments. And we know how to achieve maximum income. We are constantly diversifying our investment portfolio and building stronger connections globally.





Why People Choose Us

We are here to serve the investors of today and tomorrow. Opening an investment account should be as easy and fast as creating an email address.

At Solar Trade Base, we believe that People should be able to invest and trade wherever they are and have all the tools that make it efficient, secure, and cost-effective.





Benefits

- Spread your exposure to a fast-growing asset class. -With regards to a multi-choice of crypto investment plans, you can invest in cryptos while diversifying your risk.
- Easy to trade and Invest Our clients can buy and sell crypto-asset products easily in your account, just like investing your favorite stock.
- Our investors will guide you through on How to Manage Risk
- ✓ We are licensed and accredited for global operations





STARTER PLAN

2% Daily Min: \$100.00 - Max: \$4,999 2% Daily for 7 Days 24/7 Support No tax deductions

SILVER PLAN

2.5% Daily

Min: \$5,000 - Max: \$9,999 2.5% Daily for 7 Days 24/7 Support No tax deductions

LEAD PLAN

3% Daily Min: \$10,000 - Max: \$19,999 3% Daily for 7 Days 24/7 Support No tax deductions

GOLD PLAN

4% Daily
Min: \$30,000 - UNLIMITED
4% Daily for 7 Days
24/7 Support
No tax deductions

Trading Options





Bonus!

STH Referral Programme

We engage our investors so their Investments can grow. Our customers look to us as guides, and we weave our deep financial and technical experience into our referral programme so you can gro your wealth easily.

10% Bonus

of your referral's first Deposit





Clients Testimonial



James my husband and I have been able to build a strong financial base within a short time of 1 Year since joining Solar Trade Base.

What a good year. We have continued to invest with this company, it has been an amazing experience so far.

Rita Holmes ONTARIO



Ho investito con Solar Trade Base Limited e abbiamo ottenuto i miei soldi sul nostro conto. Questo è legittimo e sicuro. Ottimo fare affari con loro sempre. Inoltre, il loro supporto è di prim'ordine, sempre pronto ad aiutarti e guidarti anche quando ero nuovo. Ben fatto!

Felicia Barthe FLORENCE, ITALY





Join us Today!

HOW TO GET STARTED

Create Account

Create a trading account using the registration page.

Credit your Wallet

Add money to your account by using any coin available in the deposit interface.

Earn and Withdraw Returns

Start investing with your deposited funds, you can trade and earn without limits.





Terms & Conditions

Read the rules of Solar Trade Base's investment program before proceeding. As at the date of registration, you agree to be of legal age in your country to partake in this program, and in all the cases your minimal age must be 18 years.

Solar Trade Base is not open to the general public, but available only to the qualified members of Solar Trade Base, as the use of this platform is restricted to our members and to individuals personally invited by them. Every deposit is considered to be a private transaction between the Solar Trade Base and its Member.

Terms and provisions of this Agreement are binding upon Your heirs, successors, assigns, and other representatives. This Agreement may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be considered to be an original, but both of which constitute the same Agreement.

With its status of a private transaction, this program is exempt from the US Securities Act of 1933, the US Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and the US Investment Company Act of 1940 and all other rules, regulations and amendments thereof. We are not FDIC insured. We are not a licensed bank or a security firm. That all information, communications, materials coming from Solar Trade Base are unsolicited and must be kept private, confidential and protected from any disclosure. Moreover, the information, communications and materials contained herein are not to be regarded as an offer, nor a solicitation for investments in any jurisdiction which deems non-public offers or solicitations unlawful, nor to any person to whom it will be unlawful to make such offer or solicitation





Data given by a member to Solar Trade Base will be only privately used and not disclosed to any third parties. Solar Trade Base is not responsible or liable for any loss of data. You agree to hold all principals and members harmless of any liability. You are investing at your own risk and you agree that a past performance is not an explicit guarantee for the same future performance. You agree that all information, communications and materials you will find on this site are intended to be regarded as an informational and educational matter and not an investment advice.

We reserve the right to change the rules, commissions and rates of the program at any time and at our sole discretion without notice, especially in order to respect the integrity and security of the members' interests. You agree that it is your sole responsibility to review the current terms.

Solar Trade Base is not responsible or liable for any damages, losses and costs resulting from any violation of the conditions and terms and/or use of our website by a member. You guarantee to Solar Trade Base that you will not use this site in any illegal way and you agree to respect your local, national and international laws.

You don't have o post bad vote on Public Forums and at Gold Rating Site without contacting the administrator of our program FIRST. Maybe there was a technical problem with your transaction, so please always CLEAR the thing with the administrator. We will not tolerate SPAM or any type of UCE in this program. SPAM violators will be immediately and permanently removed from the program. Solar Trade Base reserves the right to accept or decline any member for membership without explanation.

Kindly terminate your registration process for this program if you do not agree to these rules.



Contact Us

Enquiries

Please submit your questions using this

info@solartradebase.com support@solartradebase.com

Our Head Office

485-34 S Broadway Hicksville NJ 11801-5071, USA

